
 

BBA Intensive Schedule 2022 (Date 27 June – 26 July 2022) 

Classroom: G.317, FMS3504, Online (Updated 5/7/22) 
No. Date Morning Section Afternoon Section 

Monday 27 Jun 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Critical Thinking (2.30-5.30) @G.317 

Tuesday 28 Jun 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Critical Thinking (1.00-4.00) @G.317  
Wednesday 29 Jun 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Critical Thinking (2.30-5.30) @G.317  
Thursday 30 Jun 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Critical Thinking (1.00-4.00) @G.317  
Friday 1 Jul 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Critical Thinking (1.00-4.00) @G.317  

Saturday 2 Jul 65 - - 

Sunday 3 Jul 65 - - 

Monday 4 Jul 65 - Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317  
Tuesday 5 Jul 65 - Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317  

Wednesday 6 Jul 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Media for Business Presentation (1.00-4.00) 

Online* 

Thursday 7 Jul 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 

กิจกรรมไหว�ครู 

Media for Business Presentation (1.00-4.00) 

Online* 

Friday 8 Jul 65 Intensive English (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Media for Business Presentation (1.00-4.00) 

Online* 

Saturday 9 Jul 65 Media for Business Presentation (9.00-12.00) 

@FMS3504 

Media for Business Presentation (1.00-4.00) 

@FMS3504 

Sunday 10 Jul 65 - - 

Monday 11 Jul 65 Introduction to Business (9.00-12.00) @G.317  Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317 

Tuesday 12 Jul 65 Introduction to Business (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317 

Wednesday 13 Jul 65 Public Holiday 

Thursday 14 Jul 65 Public Holiday 

Friday 15 Jul 65 Public Holiday 

Saturday 16 Jul 65 - - 

Sunday 17 Jul 65 - - 

Monday 18 Jul 65 Introduction to Business (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317 

Tuesday 19 Jul 65 Introduction to Business (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317 

Wednesday 20 Jul 65 Introduction to Business (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317 

Thursday 21 Jul 65 Introduction to Business (9.00-12.00) @G.317 Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317 

Friday 22 Jul 65 - Intensive English (1.00-4.00) @G.317 

Saturday 23 Jul 65 - - 

Sunday 24 Jul 65 - - 

Monday 25 Jul 65 - - 

Tuesday 26 Jul 65 Final Presentation 

** Remarks:  

- Zoom detail for Media for Business Presentation’s online classes: Zoom ID 875 6867 6070   Passcode 001002 

- On zoom, please rename yourself to Student ID_Nickname (Example, 6510514000_May) 

- Software required: Microsoft PowerPoint 


